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LISTA DE CANDIDATOS COM PAGAMENTO DEFERIDO

Lista de Candidatos

Inscricéo
1708000001

1708000002
1708000003
1708000004
1708000005
1708000006
1708000007
1708000008
1708000009
1708000010
1708000011
1708000012
1708000013
1708000014
1708000015
1708000016
1708000017
1708000018
1708000019
1708000020

1708000021

Nome

Terezinha Severino da Silva

Rafael Martins Mendes

Cecidia Barreto Almeida

Vanyne Aparecida Franco Freitas
Roberta Rodrigues Ponciano

Maria de Fatima de Mello

Thimoteo Pereira Cruz

Adriene Sttéfane Silva

Maristela Vicente de Paula

Patricia do Nascimento

Maria Terezinha Tavares

Enise Cristina Barbaresco de Sousa
Graziela Siebert

Fabiana Padua de Urzedo Manzan
Mauro Sergio de Paula

Leilane Alves Chaves

Marcia Souza Oliveira

Elizeth Rezende Martins da Silveira
Tania Mara Souza Guimaraes
Marcial de Asevedo

Camila Rezende Oliveira

b



1708000022

1708000023

1708000024

1708000025

1708000026

1708000027

1708000028

1708000029

1708000030

1708000031

1708000033

1708000034

1708000035

1708000036

1708000037

1708000038

1708000039

1708000040

1708000041

1708000042

1708000043

1708000044

1708000045

1708000046

1708000047

1708000048
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Monica Isabel Canuto Nunes
Douglas Carvalho de Menezes
Jadson Rabelo Assis

Ana Flavia Gomes Garcia

Geovanna Passos Duarte

Carlos Roberto Pereira Dias

Patricia Ferreira Bianchini Borges
Méonica Alves Barreto

Shirley Cristina Gongalves

Cristina Garcia Palhares Viso

Marcia Silva de Melo Villas Boas
Camila Aparecida de Campos
Leonardo Cunha Jeronimo

Anderson Borges Correa

Arthur Damasceno Ribeiro de Oliveira Leite
Walquiria Silva Carvalho Borges
Liamar Nunes Silveira Monteiro
Jorge Lima Loiola

Elizabete de Paula Pacheco

Menissa Cicera Fernandes de Oliveira Bessa Carrijo
Josenilda de Souza Silva

Rogerio da Silva Marques

Lorraine Possamai Salvador Azevedo
Rodrigo Henrique Batista

Edilene Alexandra Leal Soares

Leizer Fernandes Moraes




1708000049

1708000050

1708000051

1708000052

1708000053

1708000054

1708000055

1708000056

1708000057

1708000058

1708000059

1708000060

1708000061

1708000063

1708000064

1708000065

1708000066

1708000067

1708000068

1708000069

1708000070

1708000071

1708000072

1708000073

1708000074

1708000075
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lolanda Borges Carneiro

Luciano Henrique de Tarso Luiz
Gelda Goncalves Costa

Rodrigo Graboski Fratti

Ana Abadia dos Santos Mendonca
Adailton Borges de Oliveira
Marcia Guimaraes de Freitas
Mariana Martins Pereira

Patricia Chavarelli Vilela da Silva
Milena Abadia de Sousa

Patricia de Sousa Oliveira

Mércia Lopes Vieira

Talita Costa Alves

Enilson Araujo da Silva

Laercio de Jesus Café

Priscilla de Andrade Silva Ximenes
Ana Carolina Giannini Silva

Sarah Mendonca de Araudjo

Véania Amaral da Rocha

Adriana Auxiliadora Martins

Bruna Cardoso Cruz

Maria Ester Santana Silveira Nascimento
Camila Rocha Cardoso

Daniel Antonio Coelho Silva

Fabio Pereira Santana

Claudia Soares de Oliveira

b



1708000076

1708000077

1708000078

1708000079

1708000080

1708000081

1708000082

1708000083

1708000084

1708000085
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1708000087

1708000088

1708000089

1708000090

1708000091

1708000092

1708000093

1708000094
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Lara Luisa Silva Gomes Franco
Marilia das Gracas Nascimento Maruyama
Termisia Luiza Rocha

Marta Luiza Dias

Erica Giaretta Biase

Luciana Aparecida Siqueira Silva
José Donizett de Almeida Junior
Jose Humberto Rodrigues

Vania Maria de Oliveira Fonseca
Thalita Andressa Barbosa Paes Landim
Roberta Alves Gouveia

Adriana dos Santos Prado Sadoyama
Heber Junio Pereira Braséo

Patricia Pereira Borges

Ketiuce Ferreira Silva

Fernanda Afonso Bernardes

Selma Elaine Valverde Lula

Monique Adrele da Silva

Gleuter Alves Guimaréaes

Bruno Silva Silvestre

Marli Fernandes Magalhaes

Agnaldo Damasceno Pereira

Loren Grace Kellen Maia Amorim
Magno Nunes Farias

Walteno Martins Parreira Janior

Fabricio Vieira dos Santos

b



1708000102

1708000103

1708000104

1708000105

1708000107

1708000108

1708000109

1708000110

1708000111

1708000112

1708000113

1708000114

1708000115

1708000116

1708000117

1708000118

1708000119
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Valéria Silva de Lima

Wilian Euripedes Vieira

Andrea Del Larovere

Elizeu Correa Lira

Maria dos Anjos Pereira Rodrigues
Alex Henrique Alves Honorato
Leonardo dos Santos Gedraite
Hélida Cristina Brand@o Nunes
Elaine Goncalves Alves

Claudia Aparecida da Costa Vicente
Maria Aldair Gomes

Ana Beatriz dos Santos Carvalho
Alzenira Francisca de Azevedo
Juliana Rodrigues Bonifacio

Ana Maria Franco Pereira
Reginaldo Vieira da Costa

Glenda Maira Silva Melo

Tatiani Rabelo Lapa Santos
Regina Maria Martins Costa
Karoline Cabral Faria

Naisa Afonso Silva

Sonia Ferreira de Jesus

Andréa Porto Ribeiro

Wander Luis Matias

Leoclécio Dobrovoski Silva Pereira

Daive Cristiano Lopes de Freitas

b



1708000129

1708000130

1708000131

1708000132

1708000133

1708000134

1708000135

1708000136

1708000137

1708000138

1708000139

1708000140

1708000141

1708000142

1708000143

1708000144

1708000146

1708000147

1708000148

1708000149
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1708000151

1708000152
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Juliana Pereira Penna

Silvani Aparecida Ribeiro de Paiva
Carolina Grande

Michelle Mattar Pereira de Oliveira Tavares
Ludmila Ferreira Tristao Garcia

Elias Antonio Almeida da Fonseca
Jussara Gabriel dos Santos

Laila Maria Medeiros Tavares

Dayana Rosa de Melo

Glénio Oliveira da Silva

Jacqueline Oliveira Lima Zago

Giselle Carvalho Bernardes

Marcia Cicci Romero

César Antonio de Oliveira

Mariane Gomes Pereira

Sandra Ferreira de Oliveira

Magno Rodrigues Borges

Helenice Maria Costa Araujo

Téania Halley Oliveira Pinto

Sonia Aparecida Faleiros Almeida
Amanda Fernandes dos Santos Rodrigues
Ménica Cunha Ramos

Regiani Cristina Jacinto Ferreira
Josefa da Conceicéo Silva

Mariano Henrique Mauricio de Campos

Renata Cordeiro Maciel




1708000156

1708000157

1708000158

1708000159

1708000160

1708000161

1708000162

1708000163

1708000164

1708000165

1708000166

1708000167

1708000168

1708000169

1708000170

1708000171

1708000172

1708000173

1708000174

1708000175

1708000176

1708000177

1708000178

1708000179

1708000180

1708000182
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Vénia Cardoso da Silva Morais
Renata Flavia Nobre Canela Dias
Carolina de Fatima Guimarées
Renata Cristiane Lima Barbosa
Suselaine da Fonseca Silva
Paula Maria Trabuco Sousa
Suzane Ribeiro Milhomem
Alexandre Henrique Afonso Campos
Mariana Ferreira de Deus
Rozaine Aparecida Fontes Tomaz
Marcio Fernandes da Cruz
Cristiane Angelica Ribeiro

Valéria Lanna de Castro Santos
Elivelton Henrique Gongalves
Juliano Nazari

Alcione Wagner de Souza

Aretha Amorim Bellini

Suellen Caroline Teixeira

Robson Anténio dos Reis Veiga
Eliane Teresa Borela

Crizan Sasson Corréa de Oliveira
Fatima Garcia Chaves

Cristina Felipe de Matos

Paulo Sérgio de Jesus Oliveira
Luci Aparecida Souza Borges de Faria

Renata Freitas Dias

b



1708000183

1708000184

1708000185

1708000186

1708000187

1708000188

1708000189

1708000190

1708000191

1708000192

1708000193

1708000194

1708000195

1708000196

1708000197

1708000198

1708000199

1708000200

1708000201

1708000202

1708000203

1708000204

1708000205

1708000206

1708000207

1708000208
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Sandra Regina Silva Martins
Sandra Cristina Marquez
Carine Costa Alves

llza Maria da Silva Alves

Rafael Vasconcelos de Oliveira
Natalia Pereira Marques
Jéferson Muniz Alves Gracioli
Leila Santos Freitas Batista
Bérbara Matos da Cunha Guimarées
Aline Brustello Pereira

Douglas Eduardo Silva

Natalia Cristina Souza Pereira
Joanna Paulina Jakuszko
Kleyver Tavares Duarte
Fernanda Finotti de Moraes
Isabel Cristina da Costa Silva
Fabio Julio Fernandes

Julio Resende Costa

Eder Dias da Silva

Claudinei Vieira dos Reis
Marcela Cunha do Amaral
Renata Alessandra dos Santos Ribeiro
Lavine Rocha Cardoso Ferreira
Silvia Maria Aparecida Vitorino
Aparecida Rocha Rossi

Tania Elias de Jesus

b




1708000210

1708000211

1708000212

1708000213

1708000215

1708000216

1708000217

1708000218

1708000219

1708000220

1708000221

1708000222

1708000224

1708000225

1708000226

1708000227

1708000228

1708000229

1708000230

1708000231

1708000233

1708000234

1708000235

1708000236

1708000237

1708000238
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Dalianne Lobo da Costa

Maria Solange Rocha da Silva
Raphael Henrique de Araujo Vieira
Carliene Freitas das Silva Bernardes
Talita Ferreira de Rezende Costa
Alecilda Aparecida Alves Oliveira
Rivia Arantes Martins

Rosana Cipriano Jacinto da Silva

Izis Guimarées Mueller

Guilherme Sousa Borges

Priscila de Mattos

Matheus Oliveira Knychala Biasi
Vanessa das Dores Duarte Teruel
Monaliza Angélica Santana

Karinne de Padua Goncalves Martins
Dhenize Maria Franco Dias Arantes
Lucelia Cristina Brant Mariz Sa

Ana Beatriz da Silva Duarte

Andrésa Helena de Lima

Deive Bernardes da Silva

Marcia Rodrigues Brogio Soler Montalvo
Roberto Inacio Barbosa Filho
Alexandre Magno Borges Pereira Santos
Thais Resende Araujo Borges Bonfim
Marilane Santos

Wansley Ferreira de Freitas

b



1708000239

1708000240

1708000241

1708000242

1708000243

1708000244

1708000245

1708000246

1708000247

1708000249

1708000250
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Marina Silva Bicalho Rodrigues

Lais Alice Oliveira Santos

Fabiana Aparecida de Andrade

Zenaide Le&o Batista

Admilson Batista da Silva

Agatha Alexandre Santos Condé

Jane Paula Silveira Soares do Nascimento
Joao Lucas de Paula Batista

Andressa Garcia Castilho

Thalita Maria Francisco da Silva

Jane Maria Araujo Passos

b

Uberlandia, 05 de outubro de 2017.

Prof. Maura Alves de Freitas Rocha
Diretora da Diretoria de Processos Seletivos/UFU
Portaria R n° 1.436/2017



